Screen Research Worldwide
16 Rue Pasteur, PA du Ragon
44119 Treillières, France
Tel  +33 (0) 2 40 77 87 89
Fax +33 (0) 2 40 77 86 78
Screen Research North America
2021 Las Positas Court,  Suite 147

Scope 16:9 x
Cinescope 2.35 to 16:9 x
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
C-Mask Screen with ClearPix™
[7]RELEASE DATE: 29-AUGUST-2008 | REVISION I 2008-08-29| ©2008 SCREEN RESEARCH ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Product Codes and Options
C-Mask CLASSIC
SCOPE 16:9
 Native : 16:9
Masking : 1.77 up to 3.0
Image Width
ClearPix 2
Double layer
ClearPix 2
 single layer
 80” (2032mm) CTC-80-178-2?-B-? CTC-80-178-2?-?
90” (2286mm) CTC-90-178-2?-B-? CTC-90-178-2?-?
96” (2438mm) CTC-96-178-2?-B-? CTC-96-178-2?-?
100” (2540mm) CTC-100-178-2?-B-? CTC-100-178-2?-?
110” (2794mm) CTC-110-178-2?-B-? CTC-110-178-2?-?
120” (3048mm) CTC-120-178-2?-B-? CTC-120-178-2?-?
C-Mask CLASSIC
CINESCOPE 16:9
 Native : 2.35
Masking : 16/9
Image Width
ClearPix 2
Double layer
ClearPix 2
 single layer
 80” (2032mm) CL1C-80-235-2?-B-? CL1C-80-235-2?-?
90” (2286mm) CL1C-90-235-2?-B-? CL1C-90-235-2?-?
96” (2438mm) CL1C-96-235-2?-B-? CL1C-96-235-2?-?
100” (2540mm) CL1C-100-235-2?-B-? CL1C-100-235-2?-?
110” (2794mm) CL1C-110-235-2?-B-? CL1C-110-235-2?-?
120” (3048mm) CL1C-120-235-2?-B-? CL1C-120-235-2?-?
Option Codes The question marks at the product code (2?-?) represent the options wich must be
specified with the order. They represent , in order, the Fabric Color and the voltage.
Example: a 90”, 16/9 Classic Widescpe C-Mask with white fabric, a Black Backing and
230V motor would be : CLC-90-178-2W-B-E.